2° CORRIDA OUTUBRO ROSA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Relatorio emitido em 06/10/2025 as 13:56:49

Numero Nome

761
18
659

300
752

Tania de Souza Santana
ALINE MALHEIROS DE ARRUDA

SILVANA GABRIEL QUINTINO
RODRIGUES
HAGATHA SILVA DOMINGOS

ZELITA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
HERNANDES

33
26
41

32
38

Fx.Et.
F3034
F2529
F4044

F3034
F3539

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

C.

Equipe

Elizeu sena

POMPEIA RUNNERS

TACIBA RUNNERS FIT

Tempo
00:21:01
00:22:06
00:22:08

00:22:25
00:22:33

Pagina: 1



