

## 2º CORRIDA OUTUBRO ROSA

### Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	761	Tania de Souza Santana	33	F3034	-	F		Elizeu sena	00:21:01
2	18	ALINE MALHEIROS DE ARRUDA	26	F2529	-	F			00:22:06
3	659	SILVANA GABRIEL QUINTINO RODRIGUES	41	F4044	-	F		POMPEIA RUNNERS	00:22:08
4	300	HAGATHA SILVA DOMINGOS	32	F3034	-	F			00:22:25
5	752	ZELITA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA HERNANDES	38	F3539	-	F		TACIBA RUNNERS FIT	00:22:33